F:\Rf\Sha’re\Engi'née_r_in_g\w.l P\VT1006227\22-1006227-D1.dwg 1/14/0316:39:14

BILL OF MATERIAL |
g Ty T LG PRODICT | BRIDGE | BRDGE | BR0R= | Tore- DESCRIPTION | | Wr. TS
/ TA708 R 50; ‘ /N\|328788 75 | 80 | 90 | 245| POST % ¢
N A /N K 1328126 75 | 80 | 90 | 245 | ANCHOR PLATE 10 #
—<WEB(WPS #7) _ | :
5/16 TV, . /N 52188 | 75 | 80 | 90 | 245 | BEARING PAD 1 # | NOT GALVANIZED
77167 NFLGSAWPS /N 35107A | 15 | 15 | 18 | 48 | SPLCE (1S 7" x 3" x 3/8" x 7-8") 394
n /N 35103A | 15 | 15 | 18 | 48 | SPLICE (TS 3" x 3" x 5/16" x 1'-8") | 194
—
‘ | Y T FIELD HARDWARE
) s = 35209G| 64 | 76 | 88 | 228 | 3/4" ® SCH. 40 PIPE x 1/2" LG. 01 # 837 oeranen A123
= | 5 I é _ ‘ /| 3390H| 120 | 120 | 144 | 384 | 5/8" ¢ x 1 3/4 LG. HEX HD. BOLT | A307 GR A A153
“ i — /NI 3300H| 120 | 120 | 144 | 384 | 5/8" WASHER, 1 3/4” 0.. e sz
N |2 10 /\| 6984H| 300 | 320 | 360 | 980 | 3/4” ¢ x 6" LG. SLOTTED RD. HD. BOLT | |A325 A5
ﬁi; 4 _ 1 1/47 HOLES g\ e /N[ 3702H] 300 | 320 | 360 | 980 | 3/4” WASHER, 2 0.D. (HARDENED) . TYPE A[F436 AIS3 o
- ol | | — | /N\| 3704H] 300 | 320 | 360 | 980 | 3/4” HEX NUT | T AS63 DH  A153
CENTER OF HOLES AND 7 | PC 5218 BEARING PAD | ANCHORAGE HARDWARE | |
FACE OF FLANGE | | 1/8" THICK ELASTOMERIC PAD /N | 4914 300 | 320 | 360 | 980 | 1" 9 x 1'-0" LG, ANCHOR STUD | Tushf 1Adeg A153
- HOLD 1 13/16” @ FACE - =7 - - (AASHTO M251) ; /N ¥ | 3908H| 300 | 320 | 360 | 980 | 1" HEX NUT | |AS63 DH  A153)
- OF FLANGE I (50 DUROMETER ELASTOMER) | ; /N | 39104 | 600 | 640 | 720 | 1960 | 1" HEX NUT I |A563 as3l
| | ' /N ¥ | 4902H| 300 | 320 | 360 | 980 1” PLAIN WASHER | - F436  A153]
31/2" " . - — - _
]
13/4" | | - "o -
R = = 4=11/16"8 HOLES L PAY QUANTITY -
j | i - 1 ‘ " / 8 HOLE | /N 1855'-3 15/16" LN. FT. _ ITEM_NO. 52533 ~ BR. RAL 2 BAR NETC
| f“‘é{“;‘ —Tr | f > (*) ANCHORAGE TO BE SHIPPED PRIOR TO REMAINDER OF MATERIAL.
6- 7/8"¢ HOLES |t @]t & , - T / -
-/ ~N —Tlr 1‘ z T > = _ / x\ T
(N.S. ONLY) ' B ) w| T | o i
- N o Y < «© NI
B TIo© ! 1t — - —&
.?_}EL?_ _ ."; % ;_-3 N I —
i s S 93 = - 5 -l 2 @gng&ﬁi&{i‘éﬁﬁ?ﬁ
5 Kl ~ 4 RED
O ] - 8
i <7 7 61/ . AN 15 0
X £ | |
| : P am . _ _ - FEINE “g’\; fi\;i}\}S?R IES NC
i | B ' - R
I | | |
- ,;+ “ +_-_-_-] —t %) PC 32812 ANCHOR PLATE NOTES:
- b PL 9 3/8" X 3/8" X I'-1" LG — - WY | |
| (A 36) - | 1. TUBING AND POSTS SHALL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 732 — RAILING MATERIALS OF -
PC 39878 POST | THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR CONSTRUCTION, EXCEPT THE DROP WEIGHT TEAR TEST IN
S o | - SECTION 732 SHALL NOT APPLY TO THE STRUCTUAL TUBING IN THIS STANDARD.
| 2. ALL EXPOSED CUT OR SHEARED EDGES SHALL BE ROUNDED TO A 1/16” RAD! us AND BE FREE
S - OF BURRS. |
TACK JWELD LOCKNUT (FC 3352), ATTER 3. GALVANIZED SURFACES SHALL HAVE A UNIFORM APPEARANCE AND GALVANIZED MATERIAL
" GALV. AS NECESSARY. | SHALL BE PROPERLY STORED WITH WOOD BLOCKING BETWEEN. PIECES.
| | | 4. RAIL POSTS....... ASTM A709, GRADE 50 SEE SECTION 732.03, SUBSECTION 2
FOR PROPER THREAD ALIGNMENT WITH THE NUT, A BOLT _ - - BEARING PAD SHALL COMPLY WITH 731.01 OR 731.02.
ool 55 PLACED THRO THE TAPPED HOLE THEN ) - 5. SHOP INSPECTION IS REQUIRED CALL VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATI N T0 SCHEDULE
-] T e e 0.375 MIN. _
o _— PHONE: (802) 828-2621 |
S - — - Ll 1/8" 6. RAIL POSTS & BASE PLATES SHALL BE TESTED FOR IMPACT PROPERTIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH
™~ i R I SN i | " ASTM A-370 CHARPY IMPACT TESTING USING TYPE A SPECIMEN. - |
) i “’il“’“ o 1/8 |
. o ! 11/2" - - . -
o DRLL AND TAP FOR 5/8" HEX HD. BOLT ] \ / \ FOR RALING LAYOUTS SEE SHEET E2 THRU. E4 (22) 1006227
- (CLEAN THREADS AFTER GALV.) { % i } I } i I k { % g % % g _ _ _ ] i FOR ERECTION DETAILS SEE SHEET E1 OF 4 (22) 1006227
A i By,
e '“‘”“?““\:”?‘”W”W”'%“w“ 0.768 MAX
e . 0.729 MIN 1.594 MAX. . .
| 2,,, . l o l " IZ” NOTES: - - - r—— /A SAR |1/02/03) ADDED P.C. 6984 & ADJUSTED B.OM.
—- - i — THREADS TO BE U.N.C. CLASS 2A ' ' REV. | CHK'D | BY DATE © 'REMARKS
1_g" Stote Standord Drowing No. BR1-97 & BR2-97 ' .
" * AASHTO MiG4 TYPE o PAY ITEM NUMBER 525.33 ~ BR RAIL 2 BAR NETC
| ASTM A-325M TYPE-1 | _ VAGT
i ) teB s~ Ak Sy FIVED | STATE OF VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION - {DRAWN - gAR
PC 35107 SPLICE TS 7" X 3" X 3/8" LG. (AS00 GR B ) | - B0 8. LA ORDRY VI, ROUTE 9 - TONS OF SEARSBURGH & WLUNGTON - IGigckeo g
— — . PC 6984 SLOTTED RD. HD. BOLT /A A2 9 908 COUNTIES OF BENNNGTON & WNDHAM O L. S
PC 35103 SPLICE TS X 3XS /16“ LG, ( A500 GR B) | | st aeenoves gi CK #(ﬂ STATE PROJECT N_O, NHF OlDﬂ(%B) VAR%OUS_ BRIDGES SRR st - NIS
— — — -~ _ ¥ /\4 e Jo doeng  |CTMR NORTHLAND SPECIALTIES — [PO-Mo vergaL [ 7/11/02
TRIN!TY INDUSTRIES, | NC. NG FRE 4 22-1006227-D1 |
This drawing and the information shown thereon is the sole property of TRINITY A o ) SHT.No. | D] OF 4
INDUSTRIES, INC. Neither the drawing nor such information is to be used for ‘ ' HIGHWAY SAFETY PRODUC“{S - 'TRINR'Y SALES ORDER NO B A
NOUSTRES, WG ot s ang reproduction outhorsed aithout writen cermision - 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY, DALLAS, TX 75207 = | _(22) 1006227 | 1] -




